NASA Utah

NASA Utah - Round 2 Day 1

Race

Open Wheel Race 2

Race started at 16:01:15

East Track-Nasa Round 2 2.242 Miles
4/20/2013 04:00 PIV.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(12) Steve Burns
1 1:44.684 +12.226 16:03:04.606
2 1:38.390 +5.932 16:04:42.996
3 1:39.796 +7.338 16:06:22.792
4 1:35.830 +3.372 16:07:58.622
5 1:35.439 +2.981 16:09:34.061
6 1:35.847 +3.389 16:11:09.908
7 1:34.628 +2.170 16:12:44.536
8 1:33.960 +1.502 16:14:18.496
9 1:33.698 +1.240 16:15:52.194
10 1:34.973 +2.515 16:17:27.167
1" 1:34.208 +1.750 16:19:01.375
12 1:34.021 +1.563 16:20:35.396
13 1:33.903 +1.445 16:22:09.299
14 1:32.458 16:23:41.757
(4) Troy Duffin
1 1:42.792 +5.863 16:03:02.677
2 1:41.331 +4.402 16:04:44.008
3 1:38.642 +1.713 16:06:22.650
4 1:38.945 +2.016 16:08:01.595
5 1:38.515 +1.586 16:09:40.110
6 1:37.374 +0.445 16:11:17.484
7 1:37.314 +0.385 16:12:54.798
8 1:37.217 +0.288 16:14:32.015
9 1:37.231 +0.302 16:16:09.246
10 1:36.988 +0.059 16:17:46.234
1" 1:37.031 +0.102 16:19:23.265
12 1:37.160 +0.231 16:21:00.425
13 1:36.975 +0.046 16:22:37.400
14 1:36.929 16:24:14.329
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